

THE MULTAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY

(Recognized by the Government of Pakistan)



12th October, 2023.

NOTICE FOR REVISED FEES

All Members:

It is notified for the information of all members of the Multan Chamber of Commerce & Industry that Executive Committee of the Chamber in its meeting held on Tuesday, 26th September, 2023 has decided to revise the fees of following services of the Chamber as per Article 66 (xiv) of Articles of Associations of the Multan Chamber of Commerce & Industry w.e.f 14th October, 2023:-

	Membershi	р		
Sr. #	Particulars	Fee (In Rs.)		
		Admission	Annual Subscription	Total
1.	Corporate Class	5,000/-	12,000/-	17,000/-
2.	Associate Class	4,000/-	7,000/-	11,000/-
3.	Women Entrepreneurs (Each Class)	2,000/-	5,000/-	7,000/-
	Other Servic	es		
Sr. #	Particulars		Fee (In Rs.)	
1.	Membership Card Fee for Authorized Representative (Mandatory)		500/-	
2.	Membership Card Fee for Partners / Directors (Optional)		1,000/-	
3.	Urgent Membership Fee – Each Class (Obtaining within 3 Days)		10,000/-	
4.	Super Urgent Membership Fee – Each Class (Obtaining within 24 Hours)		20,000/-	
5.	E-BIL / Visa Recommendation Letter / Recommendation Letters		5,000/-	
6.	Guarantee Letter (For Obtaining Chinese Visa)		20,000/-	
7.	Certification of Origin (C.O) / Attestations		1,000/-	

Note:-

Members are requested to kindly make all payments for all services of the Chamber through Crossed Cheque
/ Pay Order in the name of Multan Chamber of Commerce & Industry or deposit Online in the Account of the
Chamber by intimating its Accounts Department:

Account Title: The Multan Chamber Of Commerce & Industry

Account#: 0001-0081-039272-01-9

IBAN: PK17BAHL0001008103927201

Bank / Branch: Bank Al-Habib Limited

Address: Main Branch, Old Bahawalpur Road, Multan

2. Urgent and Super Urgent Fee will be charged in addition to the Membership Fee.

Muhammad Shafiq Secretary General